
"
' Auction
Middleborg,Pa.

Tuesday, October 28
Report supplied byPDA
CATTLE 296. Compared

with last Tuesday’s market,
slaughter steers grading
Choice 75 cents to $1 lower.
Slaughter jams steady to $l-
-Choice No. 2-4 975-1400
lbs. slaughter steers 66.25-
69.25, couple to 70.25, Good
62.00- few Standard
55.00- Choice slaughter
heifers 62.75-67.00, few Good
55.50-58.00. Utility & Com-
mercial slaughter cows
43.00- couple to 49.00, _

.Cutters41.75-45.00, Canner &

I Low Cutter 38.74-42.10, Shells
jlpwn to 29.50. Few Choice
daughter bullocks 63.00

, 66.75, few Standard 54.00
56.35. Few Yield Grade #1
1100-1600 lbs. slaughter bulls
51.75-59.00. Few Medium
Frame #1 330-450 lbs. feeder
steers 68.00-75.00,few Large
Frame #2 400-550 lbs. 51.00
61.50.

CALVES 145. Bulk of
supply returned to the farm.
Choice vealers 85.00-98.00,
few Good 80.00-85.00,
Standard & Good 70-95 lbs.
65.00-73.00. Farm calves,
holstein bullsBo-120 lbs 75.00

COMPLETE
CUSTOM
BUTCHER

SHOP
• Let>. Bologna £ Pork

Roll
• Slaughtering, Butcher-

ing And Smoking

BURKHOLDER'S
2 Mi N.oi Myerstown, PA

Cali Collect
717-933-4104

97.00; few holstem heifers
120-175 lbs. 105.00-157.50.

HOGS 653. (Monday,
October 27,1900).Barrows &

gilts 75 cents to 81.25 lower.
US No. 1-2 215-235 lbs.
barrows & gilts 48.25-49.00,
few to 50.00, No. 1-3 195-250
lbs. 47.50-48.25, No. 2-3 190
270 lbs.45.0047.50. US No. 1-3
250550 lbs sows 44.0047.75,
No. 2-3 250600 lbs. 37.50
44.00. Boars 36.0038.75.

TUESDAY 106 HOGS. US
No. 1-3 200240 lbs. barrows &

gOts 48.1048.75.
FEEDER PIGS 358. US

No. 1-3 2035 lbs. feeder pigs
10.0018.00 per head. No. 1-3
35-50 lbs. 16.5027.00, one lot
No. 1-365 lbs. 31.00 per head.

SHEEP 33. Choice 85-105
lbs. wooled slaughter lambs
56.5062.00. Slaughter ewes
12.0023.50.

Dewart
Auction
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, October 27
Report suppliedby PDA
CATTLE 182. Compared

with last Monday’s market;
few low Choice slaughter
steers 1020-1060 lbs. 63.75-
66.75, few Good 60.0062.60.
Few Good slaughter heifers
55.00- Utility & Com-
mercial slaughter cows
43.75-48.75, couple 49.10,
Cutters 43.0047.50, Canner &

Low Cutter38.00-42.00,Shells
down to 35.00. Yield Grade #1
1060-1525 lbs. slaughter bulls
51.00- Few Large
Frame #2 770870 lbs. feeder
steers 58.7560.25, one lot
Medium Frame #2 380-440
lbs. at51.50.

CALVES 190. Bulk of
supply returned to the farm.
Few Good & Choice vealers
95.00- few Standard &

Good 90-115 lbs. 80.0086.00,
7095 lbs. 68.0080.00. Farm

r ToRSALE FEEDER PIGS™ |
2 State Graded - Vet Inspected ZI Excellent Quality and Delivery Service I
* Credit Service Available zI JOHN H. THOMAS. JR. I
I - Millersville, Pa. 17551Ph 717-872-5646 I
I CompleteLine of If RED ROSE Feeds |jj (amation comp-ny Management IRed Rose! I I

Program

Green Dragon
Livestock Sales iy

1 mile North of Ephrata, PA

cOVUS COWS COWS
BUYERS FROM 3 STATES

Regular consignments from Bob Kennedy &

Ed Stover plus 15other local consignors.
Lots of goodNorthern Feeders and Stockers.

SALE EVERY FRIDAY
Bulls, Steers, Slaughter Cows,

Lambs and Veal Calves
11:00A.M. - Beef Sale Stockers & Feeders

200 to 250 each week.
12:30 P.M. - Dairy Cows
7:00 P.M. - SmallAnimal Sale
For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals on the

farm or at our barn or other market information
call: Office 717-733-2444.

WALTER H. RISSER, Proprietor

calves, holstem bulls 80120
lbs. 85.00110.00; few holstem
heifers 90110 lbs. 125.00
170.00.

HOGS 446. US No. 1-2 200
245 lbs. barrows & gilts 49.00
49.90, one small lot at 50.10,
No. 1-3 200250 lbs. 47.90
49.40, No. 1-3 180195 lbs.
37.8044.75. US No. 1-3300500
lbs. sows 42.00-44.75, No. 2-3
300600 lbs. 40.0042.50. Boars
35.0038.50.

FEEDER PIGS 288. US
No. 1-3 2035 lbs. feeder pigs
10.0019.50 per head. No. 1-3
3550 lbs. 19.0027.50, one lot
No. 1-3701bs. 34.00 per head.

SHEEP 3 Not enough of
any one grade to establish a
market.

Belleville
Auction

Wednesday, October 22
Report suppliedbyPDA
CATTLE 103. Compared

with last week’s market,
slaughter cows steady to
$1.25 lower. Individual
Choice slaughter steer at
63.85, couple Standard 56.35
and 56.50. Individual Good
slaughter heifer at 55.75.
Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 43.7547.85,
Cutters 43.0045.10, Canner &

Low Cutters 37.00*42.25,
Shells down to 30.00. Couple
Good slaughter bullocks
56.85 & 57.25. Few Yield
Grade #l, 1250-2100 lbs.
slaughter bulls 51.50-56.85.

CALVES 141. Bulk of
supply return to farm.
Couple Choice vealers 90.00
and 100.00, Standard and
Good 70-95 lbs. 64.00-74.00.
Farm Calves: Hoi. Bulls 80-
120 lbs. 75.00-95.00, couple
102.00; few HoL Heifers SO-
HO lbs. 72.00-170.00.

HOGS 324. Barrows and
gilts steady to 50 cents lower.
US No. 1-2 200-235 lbs.
barrows and gilts 50.10-50.60,
lot 50.75, No. 1-3 200-240 lbs.
49.1049.75, let No. 2-3 265 lbs.
at 44.85. US No. 1-3 300450
lbs. sows 40.2544.50. Boars
35.00-

FEEDER PIGS 691. US
No. 1-3 20-35 lbs. feeder pigs
11.00- per head. No. 1-3
35-50 lbs. 19.00-29.00, No. 1-3
5065 lbs. 29.00-32.50 per
head, No. 1-3 (lot) 100 lbs. at
35.50 per head, Utility 15-30
lbs. 5.00-11.50 per head.

Choice 60110 lbs. wooled
slaughter lambs 52.50-57.50,
Good 60100 lbs. 45.0054.00.
Slaughter ewes 19.0027.00.

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday,October 22

Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers

Steady prices. No Choice
offered. Good 60.00-65.00;
Medium 59.00 Down. Heifers
Choice 63.00-67.00; Good
57.00- Medium 56.00
Down. Cows Large run, $1.50
higher. High Yield 48.00-
49.60; Average 44.0047.00;
Big Middle 39.0043.00; Fatty
Herf. 35.0040.00; Shelly 40.00
Down. Fat Bulls $2.00
higher. Good 56.00-59.00;
Medium 52.0055.00. Veal
Calves Steady to $2.00
higher. Choice 98.00-104.00;
Good 90.00-97.00; Medium
75.0009.00; Farm Hfrs. to
115.00; Farm Bulls to 107.00;
Light & Weak 70.00 Down.
Lambs $1.50 higher. Choice
57.0061.00; Good 52.0056.00;
Medium 51.00 Down.

STOCKER: Steers 300550
lbs. $3.00 under last week.
Choice 72.00-74.00; Good
66.00- Medium 60.00-
65.00; Culls 59.00 Down.
Steers 600850, lbs. Choice
65.0070.00; Good 59.0064.00;
Medium 58.00 Dawn. Heifers
(All Weights) Choice 58.00
61.50; Good 53.0057.00;
Medium 52.00 Down. Bulls
Choice 65.0070.00; Good
60.0064.00; Medium 59.00
Down. Dairy Cows to 660.00.
Pigs, Hd. Good run, steady
prices. 2030 lbs. 7.0017.00;
4060 lbs. 18.0024.00. Shoats
By Lb. to 41.00. Slaughter
Hogs 50 cents lower. 210230
lbs. 47.8548.85; 240260 lbs.
48.0048.75; 190205 lbs. 40.00
47.00. Sows 300700 lbs. 42.00
46.75; Thin Sows 35.0041.00.

G&M
Livestock

Duncansville, Pa.
Monday,October 27

SHEEP 75. Few Low

66.00; Standard to Good
54.0066.00.

HEIFERS: Choice 60.00
64.00; Good to Choice 58.00
60.00; Standard50.0058.00.

FEEDERSTEERS: Good
to Choice 300500 lbs. 60.00
81.00.

BULLS: 12001687 lbs.
58.0064.90; 9001200 lbs.
54.0058.00.

COWS: Choice 48.0050.50,
individual 52.00; Good 46.00
48.00; Utility 44.00-46.00;
Cutters 40.00-44.00; Canners
Down to 37.00.

CALVES: Choice 95.00
111.00; Good to Choice 80.00
95.00; Standard to Good
70.0080.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi.
Bulls 90120 lbs. 90.00114.00;
Hoi. Heifers 90120 lbs.
130.00187.00.

FEEDER PIGS: 15-25 lbs.
12.0018.00; 25-50 lbs. 18.00
30.00.

HOGS: 200240 lbs. 48.00
49.90; 170295 lbs. 45.0047.00.

SOWS: 40.0046.75.
BOARS: 32.0037.25.
LAMBS: 50.0059.00.
SHEEP: 15.0030.00.

Martinsburg
Auction

Martinsburg,Pa.
Monday, October 27

Report suppliedby auction
CATTLE 280. Choice

slaughter steers 65.0069.50,
Good 64.0068.50, Standard
60.0062.00, Utility 54.00-
58.00, Good slaughter heifers
62.0065.00, Standard 55.00
59.00, Utility 45.00-52.00.
Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 48.00-51.00,
Cutters 45.00-48.00,Canner &

Low Cutter 40.0043.00,Shells
down to 35.00. Good
slaughter bullocks 63.00-
66.00, Standard 58.0042.00,
Utility 52.00-56.00. Yield
Grade §1 1000-2000 lbs.
slaughter bulls 58.0044.00;
yield grade #2 900-1600 lbs.
52.00-

CALVES 401. Choice
vealers 95.00-113.00, Good
90.00- Standard & Good
90-110 lbs. 73.00-78.00, 70-95
lbs. 70.00-73.00,Utility 55-100
lbs. 65.00-70.00.Farm calves,
holstem bulls 90-120 lbs.
105.00- hcistein
heifers 85-130 lbs. 142.00-
192.50.

Report supplied by auction
Compared to last week,

market report steers weak,
hogs weak, cows steady.

DAIRY COWS: 950.00
1420.00.

STEERS: Cboice 66.00
69.75; Good to Choice 62.00-

SAVE X
FREE TRACTOR CAB f!£T '

‘

All weather protection V‘";—-j
converts to sun shade 9

Fiberglass roof vinyl
coated sides 360*
visibility

m
Power King

DAVID H. HAGAN
Rt. 136 & Carea Rd

Nornsville, MD
301-692-6902

HOGS 342. US No. 1-2 200
240 lbs. barrows & gilts 49.00
50.00, No. 1-3 195-230 lbs.
48.50-49.00, No. 2-3 250-270
lbs. 46.00-47.50, No. 1-3 130
185 lbs. 40.00-45.00. US No. 1-3
300-575 lbs sows 44.0047.50,

June 12

Livestock market and auction news

PORK CHOP FARM
RD#2 Box 122

New Holland, Pa. 17557
717-354-9557

• Brucellosis Free Herd 127
• Entire herd tested
• Pseudorabies Free'Herd 20
• Lepto free and T.B. Negative.

Production Sale for 1981

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, November 1, 1950—A7

No. 2-3 300-650 lbs. 40.00-
44.00. Boars 32.00-40.00.

FEEDER PIGS 49. US No.
1-3 20-35 lbs. feeder pigs
12.00-19.00 per head. No. 1-3
35-50 lbs. 25.00-30.00 per
head.

SHEEP 0. No sales on
offer.

Special Feeder
CalfSale

Lynchburg, Va.
Thursday, October 23

Report suppliedby VDA
There were 1,150 head

sold. All cattle were graded
by Representatives of the
VDACS’s Division of
Markets, Livestock Section
on USDA standards and sold
by the hundredweight.

STEERS: 300-400 lbs.
84.00-92.25; 400-500 lbs. 77.25
to mostly $5.50-86.50; 500-600
lbs. 77.0083.25; 600700 lbs.
74.2582.25. Large Frame No.
1: 400500 lbs. 86.00; 500600
lbs. 73.75-76.50. Small Frame
No. 1: 300400 lbs. 75.00; 400
500 lbs. 73.0077.75; 500000

-lbs. 74.5076.00; 600700 lbs.
75.0076.50. Large & Medium
Frame No. 2: 300-400 lbs.
81.0082.00; 400500 lbs. 72.00
79.00; 500600 lbs. 77.50.

HEIFERS: Medium
Frame No. 1: 300400 lbs.
65.0067.76; 400560 lbs. 62.25-
63.25; 400500 lbs. 67.0072.00;
500600 lbs. 66.0068.25; 500
600 lbs. 57.0057.50; 600700
lbs. 59.0065.75.Large Frame
No. 1:400500lbs. 70.5072.50;
500600 lbs. 61.50; 600700 lbs.
59.0063.00. Small Frame No.
1: 300400 lbs. 60.7581.50;
400500 lbs. 58.7585.50; 500
600 lbs. 60.00. Large &

Medium Frame No. 2: 300
400 lbs. 58.5063.00.

New Holland
Horse

Monday,October 27
New Holland Sales Stables
Report suppliedby auction
Reported receipts of 385

head of horses, mules, and
pomes. Market steady.

Load of driving Ky. horses
750.00- Load of
driving Ky. horses 950.00-
1975.00. Better horses 550.00-
820.00; Driving horses 350.00-
900.00; Riding horses 350.00-
500.00; Lightweight 350.00-
450 00; Heavyweight 550.00-
700.00; Mares 40.00-75.00;
Colts 15.00-35.00; Geldings
40.00- Larger pomes
125.00-

We have the fuiest pedigreed herd of Chester White
Brood Sows inthe Eastern United States.

We have 200 Brood Sows in total confinement in-
cludingGestation Crates and Slatted Floors.

We farrow weekly and can supply “Sound-Meaty-
Healthy” Breeding stock at all times.

“Chester Whites” “The Durable MotherBreed”

November 13


